
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
67
98
74
23
64
42
21
35
24
92
84

Name
RAFAEL FERREIRA HAZENFRATZ
FERNANDAO
RODRIGO DINIS CARDOSO CAMARGO
ELVES NEVES
PEDRO GONGORA GODOI JUNIOR
HUGO LIKI UEOKA
EDUARDO DANIEL BASSO
FRANCIS LUZ
ERLEI ROCHA LIMA
JULIO ROTTA
WILLIAN RAFALE STRABELLO

Class
Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Amarela

Amarela

Amarela

Vermelha

Amarela

Amarela

Vermelha

Best Tm
1:44.780
1:48.394
1:48.572
1:53.181
2:01.441
2:04.978
2:05.208
2:06.280
2:06.771
2:08.648
2:40.838

Diff
-

+3.614
+3.792
+8.401

+16.661
+20.198
+20.428
+21.500
+21.991
+23.868
+56.058

2nd Best
1:45.394
1:50.902
1:50.911
1:57.603
2:03.099
2:05.837
2:11.583
2:08.747
2:23.224
2:09.926
2:49.305

Best Spd
92,766
89,673
89,526
85,880
80,039
77,774
77,631
76,972
76,674
75,555
60,433

In Lap
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
2
2

Sorted on Best Lap timeFull Rider 1806

Track Day

Amarela 6

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

18/06/2017 15:40

Track FullRider 18 06

Printed: 18/06/2017 17:01:21
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licensed to:  Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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